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i GEAR JAMMER .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH IR
Champion ...... #2 Patrick Lannoo Bencia CA 10 Challenger 0 018 13.795 97.99
RV i #11  Tim Turnipseed Napa CA 95 Mustang GT . 0 057 14.473 92.85
#1 Qualifier ...... #
2 MOTORCYCLE .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH iSismsmssmissin
Champion ...... #20  Eric Oliver Santa Rosa CA 00 Aprilia 0 148 11.018 125.30
RU i #760 Doug Love Novato CA 01 Bonneville 0 035 13.254 94.02
#1 Qualifier ...... #
@2 COMP ROD .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... #1 Jorge Valencia Santa Rosa CA 74 Luv 0 266 10.521 127.79
RU .o #81 Dennis Stratford Napa CA 72 Vega 0 -.003 11.048 121.79
#1 Qualifier ...... #
i SPORT STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH IR
Champion ...... #15 Douglas McCay Rodeo CA 20 F150 4x4 0 .108 13.951 84.44
RU ..o #23  Jordan Martinez Richmond CA : 0 590 14112 77.34
#1 Qualifier ...... #
2 STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH IS
Champion ...... #62 Craig Redfield Pacifica CA 65 NovaWagon O .060 12.884 90.74
RU i, #27 Tim Barron Rohnert Park CA 05 PU 2500 0 442 17.301 79.81
#1 Qualifter ...... #
i HIGH SCHOOL .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH  GEEHHINIHNH
Champion ...... # 278 Jamie Pierce Sonoma CA 96 Silverado 0 037 18.680 70.71
RU ..o # 276 Dustin Pierce Sonoma CA 96 Ram 2500 O 142 71.16

18.099



WEDNESDAY NIGHT SEPTEMBER 30 2020

GEAR JAMMER Elimination Results 30/SEP/2020
T ""'EEEEEEEZI".EEEEEEEEEEEEEZEZIE:FEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE:ZZIEEZIEEE:::’EEEEZEEEEEEI.CompuLmk StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 .~ ET. MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear First
sz ROUND 1 st ssssssissmsansssntss R
2 ] o Patrick Lannoo Bencia CA 10 Challenger Hemi 5.7 004 - 13.58 14.226 85.67
13 @] o  Scott Frazier Novato CA 17 Abarth Fiat 500 091 15.60 16.215  84.78
i8. G] o Carlos Hillson ' Ross CA 99 Miata " Mazda 1800 083  12.40 12.612 111.75
70 @) o Gerardo Valencia Santa Rosa CA 08 BMW BMW 1351 376 13.80 21.026 49.34
63 (] o - Greg Angus San Jose CA 18 Focus RS Ford 2.3 056  14.08 14.769 72.76
3t Q) o Victor Valencia Santa Rosa CA 15 Scion Scion 2.0 157 15,70 17.012 85.30
54 @] 0o Omar Llamar Richmond CA _Mustang Boss Ford 302 346 12,30 12.551 113.48
25 @Gj o Justin Saunders San Bruno CA 00 Trans Am Pont 350 124 13.80 13.734 ; 99.62
4 YG] o  Mark Charicey Vacaville CA 64 Fury Ply 440 .332 14,55 14520 88.98
79 @] o John Duffey? Cotati CA 79 Trans Am 326 - 14.10 14.055 101.38
41 - @G o Roberto Haro Half Moon Bay CA 07 BMW BMW 335 674 14.30 14.396 99.67
88 @] o  Fredy Brown? San Pablo CA 87 Ford foul -1.499 12.50 15.629 102.37
55 @) o Diego Guevara Rodeo CA 15 Mustang Ford 462 11.40 11.521 119.62
98 @] o Arygl Coti San Bruno CA 10 Camaro SS Chev 6.2 508 13.10 13.338 110.77
11 @) o  Tim Turnipseed Napa CA 95 Mustang GT Ford 5.0 005  14.45 14.468 94.79
29 @) o Rigo Haro Half Moon Bay CA 90 Camaro " Chev 099 1350 13.607 108.20
9 GJ o - Rob Krider Fresno CA 19 Fiesta ST Ford 1.6 040 1492 15345 70.33
92 GJ o Pat Mooney Hayward CA .827 15,25 20.584 66.07
2 GJ 0 Patnck Lannoo Bencia CA 10 Challenger Hemi 5.7 018 1358 1 3.554 100 34
18 @] o Carlos Hillson Ross CA - 99 Miata Mazda 1800 032 12.40 12.298 -122.02
4 FG] o  Mark Chancey Vacaville CA 64 Fury Ply 440 foul -.004 1450 14.642  94.33
54 @) 0  Omar Llamar Richmond CA Mustang Boss Ford 302 foul -1.112 -12.30 14.115 114.70
55 @] o - Diego Guevara Rodeo CA 15 Mustang Ford 264 11.40 11.747 119.61
41 G) o - Roberto Haro Half Moon Bay CA 07 BMW BMW 335 210 1430 15.640 91.04
11 @G) 0 Tim Turnipseed Napa CA 95 Mustang GT Ford 5.0 .081 14.40 14.641 81.20
9 GJ o  Rob Krider Fresno CA 19 Fiesta ST Ford 1.6 032 1492 15.282 91.18
63 Q] 0 Greg Angus San Jose CA 18 Focus RS Ford 2.3 118 . 14.04 14.250  95.81
Single
i ROUND 3 S
2 GJ o Patrick Lannoo Bencia CA 10 Challenger Hemi 5.7 145 . 13.53 13.649 100.41
55 @J o Diego Guevara Rodeo CA 15 Mustang Ford 071 11.40 11.756 119.81
11 G]) o Tim Turnipseed Napa CA 95 Mustang _GT_ Ford 5.0 080 14.40 14.326 90.77
63 G} o Greg Angus 18 Focus RS " Ford 2.3 404  14.14 14.050 96.22

San Jose CA




4 a) o Mark Chancey Vacaville CA 64 Fury ‘ Piy 440 067 14.64 14.740 94.05
Single ‘

it ROUND 4::3 : : R H g i
2 G] o Patrick Lannoo Bencia CA 10 Challenger Heml 5.7 020 13.53 13. 662 102.91
4 G) o Mark Chancey Vacaville CA 64 Fury Ply 440 039 14,69 14.545  89.04
11 @) o Tim Turnipseed Napa CA 95 Mustang GT - - Ford 5.0 139 14.40 14.203  94.40
Single ‘ .
s FINALS  SESSSEEEEEEEEEEH

2 G) o Patrick Lannoo Bencia CA 10 Challenger Hemi 5.7 .018 13.63 13.795 97.99
11 G} o Tim Turnipseed Napa CA 95 Mustang GT Ford 5.0 } 057 14.30 14.473 92.85



WEDNESDAY NIGHT SEPTEMBER 30 2020
MOTORCYCLE Elzmmatw{z Results ‘ o 30/SEP/2020

s .....CompuLmk StarTrak

#  Class. Qfy - DRIVER ‘ HOMETOWN CAR ~ MOTOR REACTION D/l 'E.T. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

::: :::::.' ROUND ] ::EEEEEEEE H H - ‘
760 MC o - Doug Love Novato CA 01 Bonneville Trlumph790 025 13 18 13.328 96.17 .
43 MC 0 ) .242 11.95 11.904 109.80
735 MC o Joe Sisk Hayward CA - 08 Hayabusa Suz 1300 075 9.30 9.339 140.12

7 MC o - Tom Myers Petaluma CA 86 Fazer Yam 700 foul <068 13.30 13.455 98.16
20 MC o Eric Oliver Santa Rosa CA 00 Aprilia 1000 .245 10.70 10.971 124.56
67 MC o SeanBaldo American Canyon CA  Yamaha 128 1070 11.235 121.40
48 MC o  Bill Myers Petaluma CA 89 Hawk GT ‘Honda 647 211 1490 15.005 84.43

Single :
rssgiiici ROUND 2 Sigsssssssssssisssssmasstasmosinanassy i HH £33
760 MC o0 DouglLove Novato CA 01 Bonneville Triumph790 .041 13.22 13.320 97.15
735 MC 0o Joe Sisk : Hayward CA 08 Hayabusa  Suz 1300 106 9.31 9.348  137.98
20 MC o  Eric Oliver Santa Rosa CA 00 Aprilia 1000 165 10.88 11.01 3 122.99

48 MC o Bill Myers Petaluma CA 89 Hawk GT Honda 647 102 1495 15.185 85.23

it FINALS ; i
20 MC 0 Erlc Oliver Santa Rosa CA 00 Aprilla 1000 .148 10, 90 1 1 018 125.30

760 MC o. Douglove Novato CA 01 Bonneville Triumph790 035 13.27 13.254 94.02




WEDNESDAY NIGHT SEPTEMBER 30 2020

COMP ROD Elzmznanon Results 30/SEP/2020
T B SIEIIISIILIMIIIIIISIIIGNIIINISNY CompulLink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

3 ROUND 1:i

JP o Jorge Valencia Santa Rosa CA 74 Luv Chev 427 238 10.50 10.524 127.67
34 . CR o Mark Karlsson Napa CA 02 Camaro Chev 6.0 foul -.001 995 9.924 139.70
D706 CR o  Rick Dunham Glen Ellen CA 68 Chevelle SS Chev 540 104 10.74 10.717 122.19
14 CR 0 Joe Piazza Novato CA 00 Camary Chev 5.7 075 13.61 13.575 100.47
7044 CR 0  Joe Rossi Napa CA 19 Dodge Hemi 370 197 11.99 12,066 102.34
12 CR o  Trevor Bjorklund Novato CA 73 Dart Sport Mopar 360 142 12.35 12.596 106.33
19 CR o  Ed Shaw Pleasant Hill CA Dodg Hellcat 105 11.20 11.771 117,51
7465 CR o John Murphy Yountville CA 55 Belair . Dart 565 410  10.20 10.504 117.07
81' CR o  Dennis Stratford Napa CA 72 Vega Chev 350 039 11.05 11.233 105.82
106 CR 0 Isaiah Golobe Sebastopol CA 440 11,32 11.555 121.62
36 CR o Marty Fermer San Francisco CA Model 3P Tesla 044 11.58 12.117 86|.52
103 CR o  Zack Peterson Petaluma CA 18 Camaro 499 - 11.85 12.220 112.46
102 CR o Jake Peterson Petaluma CA 18 Camaro 091 11.40 11.491 122.70
24 CR 0  Makaio Wahiaway HI 92 Honda 661 10.50 10.477 139.57
1 JP 0 ]orge VaIencia Santa Rosa CA 74 Luv hev 427 230 10 50 10.541 127.52
D706 CR o Rick Dunham Glen Ellen CA 68 Chevelle SS Chev 540 185 10.70 10.664 122,32
19 CR o Ed Shaw Pleasant Hill CA Dodg Hellcat 281 11,40 11.798 122.44
7044 CR o Joe Rossi Napa CA 19 Dodge Hemi 370 foul -010 1191 11.855 111.01
36 CR o Marty Fermer San Francisco CA Model 3 P Tesla 226 11,60 11.602 114.68
102 CR o Jake Peterson Petaluma CA 18 Camaro 296 11.40 1 1.365  122.47
81 CR o  Dennis Stratford Napa CA 72 Vega Chev 350 .255 11.05 10.953 121.62
Single ‘
l ]P o  Jorge Valencia Santa Rosa CA 74 Luv Chev 427 227 10.52 10.554 127.47
36 CR 0o  Marty Fermer San Francisco CA Model 3 P  Tesla foul -.082 1160 11,602 114.85
81 CR o  Dennis Stratford Napa CA 72 Vega Chev 350 175 11.05 11.228 112.02
19 CR o Ed Shaw Pleasant Hill CA Dodg Hellcat ‘ .189 1140 11.852 123.23
1 Jp o Jorge Valencia Santa Rosa CA 74 Luv Chev 427 266 10.53 10.521 127.79
81 CR o Dennis Stratford Napa CA 72 Vega Chev 350 foul -.003 11.10 11.048 121.79




WEDNESDAY NIGHT SEPTEMBER 30 2020

30/SEP/2020

# Class Qfy DRIVER MOTOR REACTION D/1 E.-T. MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear First
CEEEEEHEEEEE O8] | VI e B S T T
15 SPS o Douglas McCay Rodeo CA 20 F150 4x4 Ford 2.7 048  13.77 13.742 101.29
21  SPS o Daniel Valencia Santa Rosa CA 18 BMW BMW 440 foul -025 13.05 13.211 104.97
65 SPS o Lloyd Marasigton Fairfield CA 15 BMW 118  12.40 12.920 114.47
35 SPS Felipe Valencia Santa Rosa CA ' 296  16.60 17.103 80.29
824 SPS o Tom Markovich Napa CA 15 Cayman Porsche 459 - 13.40 13.814 91.21
101  SPS o Oscar Ben San Francisco CA o ‘ 559 14.00 14.842 98.61
93 SPS o Joey Cimarra Pittsburg CA 11 BMW . 492 12,90 13.533 107.32
43 SPS o Igor Costa Novato CA | 600 - 1590 16.806 84.63
69 SPS o Steven Angus San Jose CA 19 Edge Ford 010 1470 14.870 91.03
97 SPS o  Levahi Kupatadze Sausalito CA 14 BMW 002 15.00 14.842 92.09
23 SPS o Jordan Martinez Richmond CA ‘ ‘ 270 13.60 13.665 102.50
50 SPS Jorge Valencia Santa Rosa CA 08 Infiniti G37 Nissan 3.7 085 13.85 13.791 100.04
B ROUIND 2 i L S S e e e T T e s R e

15 SPS o Douglas McCay Rodeo CA 20 F150 4x Ford 2.7 122 13,71 13.784 101.47
65  SPS o Lloyd Marasigton Fairfield CA 15 BMW 172 14,00 13.397 112.35
824 SPS o Tom Markovich Napa CA 15 Cayman Porsche 226 - 13,30 13.952 92.37
93 SPS o Joey Cimarra Pittsburg CA 11 BMW .301 12.90 13.843 106.29
23 SPS 0 - Jordan Martinez Richmond CA 336 13.60 13.568 102.45
69  SPS 0 Steven Angus San Jose CA 19 Edge Ford 244 14.70 14.667 91.53

i ROUND 33

Rodeo CA

15 SPS o Douglas McCay 20 F150 4x4 Ford 2.7
Single
23 SPS 0 Jordan Martinez Richmond CA 168 13.60 13.797 88.28
824 SPS o  Tom Markovich Napa CA 15 Cayman Porsche 445 13.30 13.349 - 106.43
i FINALS  ssssssimsnisssisssssss i : : R
15 SPS o Douglas McCay Rodeo CA 20F150 4x4 Ford 2.7 108 13.84 13.951 84.44
23  SPS o Jordan Martinez Richmond CA ) 590 13.84 14.112 77.34




WEDNESDAY NIGHT SEPTEMBER 30 2020
STREET Elzmmatzon Results

30/SEP/2020

i3 Compulink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR

REACTION

D/1 - ET.

MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

iiitiiiiinit ROUND 1 disssssssssscassinss
46 ST o - Jeff Elkins
3 ST 0 - Amobi Onoe
5 ST o Tony Trecroci
80 ST o Ted Glattke -
27 ST o = Tim Barron
37 ST o Don Henslee
44 ST o0 Brad Castle
71 ST o  Wendell Willkom
33 ST o Russ Swanson
91 ST 0
49 ST o  Jay Russell
75 ST o - Chris Sweeney
10 ST 0 Ron Lommori
72 ST o Jesus Herrera
47 @] o Steve Heyberger
100 @G) 0
62 ST 0 - Craig Redfield
60 ST 0 - Martin Garibo
105 ST o Brandon Golobe
68 ST 0 Juan Cortez
90 ST 0 Jeremiah Wasso
78 ST o Irakla Maphradze
82 ST o Chris Lee
64 - ST o . David Corral
83 . ST o Drew Keeler
59 ST o - Carlos A?
8 ST o  Chris Schieth
32 ST o  Bill Burns
C777 ST o. Willie Azevedo
-89 ST o  Angel Lopez
B HHHHAN OV | D HHHHHHHHH
5. ST o Tony Trecroci
10 ST o  Ron Lommori

Woodside CA
Santa Rosa CA

Pacifica CA
Alameda CA

Rohnert Park CA
Brentwood CA

Fairfield CA
Fremont CA

Millbrae CA
Vallejo CA
Rohnert Park CA

Danville CA
Fairfield CA

Pacifica CA
Richmond CA

Sebastopol CA
Oakland CA

Sebastopol CA
San Jose CA

Livermore CA
Santa Rosa CA

San Rafael CA -
Windsor CA

Petaluma CA
Sonoma CA

Napa CA
San Pablo CA

16 Corvette
18 Charger

63 Nova Wégon
13 Audi

05 PU 2500

15 Charger
17 Carrera S

12 Mustang

15 Challenger RT

04 Crown Victoria

05 Thunderbird
17 Jeep SRT

20 Challenger
65 Nova Wagon
16 Charger

15 Volt

18 Charger
03 Mercedes

11 Cad CTS-V
16 Chev 1500

04 ML500
02 Silverado

70 Javelin
07 Silverado

41 Willys Sedan

Chev 6.2
Dodg 6.2

" Chev 350

" Chev 6.0

Dodg 6.2
Ford

Hemi
Ford

Ford
Dodg Hemi

Dodg 1320

Chev 327

" Dodg 392

Chev

~ Dodg Hemi

: Mercedes

Chev 4.8

AMC 401
Chev 327

Chev 350

foul

foul

.022
040

138

621 .

177
110

016
084

274
.060
.582

.194
.481

324
754

428

-1.499

.148
205

147
1.114

094
008

077
.783

13.050
12.309

12.560
13.006

17.264
15.709

12.033
12,147

12,997
14.425

13.464
16.532

15.210

122.10
118.73

98.60
103.36

80.10
76.93

120.93
116.08

109.14
90.90

102.02
86.00

92.39

BROKE

12.20
16.35

12.470
16.666

12.75
12.50

12.845
12.925

16.91
13.10

17.038
12.958

16.20
12.50

16.207
15.096

12.00
14.10

13.271
13.638

15.81
14.00

15.844
13.567

12.80
16.66

12.931
16.631

14.38
15.60

14.480
15.267

111,13
-80.92

95.20
109.95

82.23
108.06

83.62
107.89

110.25
102.90

74.22.
103.15

104.61
84.41

83.14
86.96

foul -.008

Paciﬁca CA
Danville CA

63 Nova Wagon

05 Thunderbird

Ford

foul

=125

12.50 12.440
14.95 15.071

107.59
92.71




27
44

33
82

49
46

C777
105

47
83

62
90

ST 0
ST 0
ST 0
ST 0
ST 0
ST 0
ST 0
ST 0
GJ 0
ST 0
ST 0
ST 0
ST 0
~Single

Tim Barron
Brad Castle -

Russ Swanson
Chris Lee

Jay Russell
Jeff Elkins

Willie Azevedo
Brandon Golobe

Steve Heyberger
Drew Keeler

Craig Redfield
Jeremiah Wasso

Chris Schleth

27 ST 0 Txm Barron
5 ST o Tony Trecroci
49 ST o Jay Russell
47 @) o Steve Heyberger
62 ST o  Craig Redfield
33 ST 0 - Russ Swanson
C777 ST o Willie Azevedo
8 ST 0  Chris Schleth
s ROUND 4
27 ST o  Tim Barron
49 ST o Jay Russell
62 ST o Craig Redfield
C777 ST o Willie Azevedo
maininsii FINALS :
62 - ST o Craig Redfield
ST o  Tim Barron

27

Rohnert Park CA
Fairﬁeld CA

Millbrae CA
Livermore CA

Vallejo CA
Woodside CA

Napa CA
Sebastopol CA
San Rafael CA

Pacifica CA
Sebastopol CA

Petaluma CA

Rohnert Park CA

Pacifica CA
Vallejo CA
Pacifica CA
Millbrae CA
Napa CA
Petaluma CA
Rohnert Park CA

Vallejo CA

Pacifica CA
Napa CA

Pacifica CA

Rohnert Park CA

05 PU 2500 Chev 6.0
15 Charger ‘ Dodg 6.2
12 Mustang Ford

11 Cad CTS-V

15 Challenger RT ~ Hemi

16 Corvette Chev 6.2
41 Willys Sedan - Chev 350
15 Volt Chev

20 Challenger Dodg 1320
04 ML500 - Mercedes
65 Nova Wagon ~ Chev 327
70 Javelin AMC 401

05 PU 2500
63 Nova Wagon

Chev 6.0
Chev 350

15 Challenger RT = Hemi

20 Challenger -Dodg 1320
65 Nova Wagon Chev 327
12 Mustang Ford

41 Willys Sedan Chev 350
70 Javelin AMC 401

05 PU 2500 Chev 6.
15 Challenger RT - Hemi

65 Nova Wagon . Chev 327
41 Willys Sedan Chev 350
65 Nova Wagon Chev 327
05 PU 2500 Chev 6.0

205
182

.052
244

064
206

.057
.106

.298

foul -.027

141
172

.284

.332
.188

214
.288

047
034

124
foul -.022

.000
067

442

17.00 17.292 80.00
11,50 12.018 121.78

92.27
110.51

12,96 13.121
12.00 13.096

13.40 13.584 97.76
11.90 13.335 108.28

14.38 14.399 87.95
16.93 17.041 81.95

12.20 12.364 111.10
15.64 15,778  86.72

12.75 12,778 102.70
16.20 16.198 83.47
12.80 12.740 104.94

17.00 17 337 80.24
12.40 12.902 95.71

13.40 13.413
12.20 12.267

102.45
111.22

12.73 12.812
12.96 12.935

102.57
109.42

14.30 14.375 92.03
12,69 16.459 65.97
17.00 17.316 79.69

13.40 13.397 95.21

12.73 12.744 99.49
14.34 14.375 92.38

oN
o

— H
Join
N
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WEDNESDAY NIGHT SEPTEMBER 30 2020
HIGH SCHOOL Elzr_mnatzon Results

30/SEP/2020
it CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR : MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear Flrst
:EE::::EEE:E TR T senenuanwse seanauzsusun ..- T

.087 = 18.66 18611 72.03

278 HS 0 ]amle Plerce Sonoma CA 96 Silverado Chev 5.7
727H HS o  Brandon Hoover Clayton CA 93 Camaro Chev 383 foul -.022 = 16.00 16.019 69.70
276 HS o  Dustin Pierce Sonoma CA 96 Ram 2500 17 17.93 18.057 71.43
282 HS 0 Zeke Graham Santa Rosa CA 13 VW GTI VW foul 015 14.45 14.454 99.16
279 HS o  Angelina Love Petaluma CA 08 Ranger . Ford 044 17.80 17.851 75.34
277 HS o  Charlotte Skorlich Sonoma CA 68 Road Runner . Ply 107 14.70 14.823 90.86
281 HS o Sydney Love Santa Rosa CA 10 Fusion Ford 3.5 529 15.22 15.203 91.42
Single
st ROUND 2 sissisiiisisaiimmmiaesiiiis EHH T : i
278 HS o Jamie Pierce Sonoma CA . 96 Silverado Chev 5.7 049 18.56. 18.607 71.94
281 HS 0 Sydney Love Santa Rosa CA 10 Fusion Ford 3.5 086 15,19 15211 -91.67
276 HS o = Dustin Pierce Sonoma CA 96 Ram 2500 167 1797 18.028 71.77
279 HS 0  Angelina Love Petaluma CA 08 Ranger Ford foul 130 17.80 17.657 76.58
pm FINALS G ; ; FEHE i
278 HS 0 Jamie Pierce Sonoma CA 96 Sllverado Chev 5.7 037 1856 18.680 70.71

276 HS 0 Dustin Pierce Sonoma CA 96 Ram 2500 142 18.00 18.099 71.16




